

Green County Hypertension Community Care Agreement

The Green County Healthy Community Coalition welcomes your involvement to strengthen our county's opportunity for healthy hearts. This Community Care Agreement acknowledges your organization's commitment to assist with the development of community-clinical linkage systems and strengthened community health education throughout the county. Listed below are opportunities to support the Green County Hypertension Community Care System. We are grateful for your participation and support as we strive to improve health outcomes for all Green County residents.

As a partner in the Green County Hypertension Community Care System, we agree to the following:

- The promotion of available healthy living programs and activities to the residents we serve
- To receive and review future community health education notices from the Green County Healthy Community Coalition
- If blood pressure measurement is an activity performed by our organization, we agree to review annual blood pressure measurement protocols and updates and share relevant elevated blood pressure readings with the Green County Hypertension Community Care Team as noted in the Green County Hypertension Community Care Protocol

Signature____

	Organization:
Name	
Date	
Email	
Phone	